Creating Security Solutions. riscogroup.co.uk
Main Features:
• Grade 3, Grade 2 or BS settings selectable upon power-up
• Up to 144 zones, 99 users and 752 event log*
• Complete remote diagnostics via GT Remote Software
• Hybrid Wireless up to 16 wireless zones
• Up to 8 LCD Keypads - 32 characters for simple operation
and descriptions

other systems
• Save backup of installation program
Ordering information
Control Panels
01108MG3 GT872 Metal 2 Amp Control Panel
01099MG3 GT816 Metal 2 Amp Control Panel
01070PG3 GT816 Polycarbonate 1 Amp Control
Panel
Kits
KIT872MGTAG2 GT872 G3 Metal Control Panel c/w
G-Tag LCD RKP
KIT872MGTAG2STU GT872 G3 Metal Control Panel c/w
G-Tag LCD RKP, 2xFobs, STU board
KIT816MGTAG2 GT 816 G3 Metal Control Panel c/w
G-Tag LCD RKP
KIT816MGTAG2STU GT816 G3 Metal Control Panel c/w
G-Tag LCD RKP, 2xFobs, STU board
KIT816PGTAG1 GT816 G3 Polycarb Control Panel c/w
G-Tag LCD RKP
Technical Specifications GT-816 GT-872
Voltage Input 230 VAC
Max loop resistance 2K (not with EOL)